
        ejrutan3@gmail.com    

Join the NSDA  About  Help  Contact  Privacy Policy  Terms

SEARCH ENTRIES  

SPNov EventEventEventEvent As ofAs ofAs ofAs of   

Entries in Order  Speakers in Order Basis: CDA Debate Speakers

Name Nov Code School Pts Rnk W OPt ORk OpW Rand

1 Joel Barlow 83 3 3 25.61 6 0.67 4.67

2 Nov Windsor HS DT 82.5 4 2 25.58 5.77 0.67 82.16

3 Nov Simsbury 81 4 3 26.08 4.44 1.67 9.16

4 Nov Academy of Aerospace and Engineering 81 4 3 25.86 5.11 1.33 90.65

5 Nov Simsbury 80.5 5 2 25.83 5 1.67 77.71

6 Joel Barlow 80.5 6 3 25.61 6 0.67 46.46

7 Joel Barlow 80 6 3 25.5 5.33 1.33 0.78

8 Nov Pomperaug 79.5 4 2 25.75 5 1.67 74.75

9 Joel Barlow 79.5 5 3 25.5 5.33 1.33 56.88

10 Nov Academy of Aerospace and Engineering 79.5 5 2 25.16 5.77 1.33 74.75

11 Nov St Paul Catholic 79.5 8 1 25.86 4.77 1.67 11.68

12 Nov Hamden Hall Country Day 79 4 2 25.83 5.22 1.67 88.29

13 Nov Joel Barlow 79 6 3 25.86 5.11 1.33 31.99

14 Nov St Paul Catholic 79 7 1 25.66 5.11 1.67 82.58

15 Nov Windsor HS DT 79 8 2 25.58 5.77 0.67 86.94

16 Nov St Paul Catholic 79 8 0 26.08 4.33 2 46.27

17 Nov Farmington 78.5 5 2 26.05 4.44 2 14.38

18 Nov Academy of Aerospace and Engineering 78.5 6 2 25.16 5.77 1.33 85.54

19 Nov St Paul Catholic 78 9 1 26.16 4 2 7.22

20 Nov St Paul Catholic 78 9 1 25.86 4.77 1.67 81.31

21 Nov Joel Barlow 77.5 7 1 25.33 5.66 1 31.24

22 Nov St Paul Catholic 77.5 8 1 25.55 5.11 1.33 0.78

23 Nov Pomperaug 77.5 9 2 25.83 5 1.67 75.61

24 Nov Pomperaug 77.5 9 2 25.75 5 1.67 49.64

25 Nov St Paul Catholic 77.5 9 1 26.16 4 2 74.59

26 Nov Hamden Hall Country Day 77 7 2 25.83 5.22 1.67 95.28

27 Nov St Paul Catholic 77 11 0 26.08 4.33 2 16.43

28 Nov Naugatuck 76.5 5 1 26 5 1.33 76.11

29 Nov Farmington 76.5 6 2 26.05 4.77 1.67 18.17

30 Nov Farmington 76.5 8 2 26.05 4.44 2 52.57

31 Nov St Paul Catholic 76.5 8 1 25.77 4.88 1.33 76.38

32 Nov St Paul Catholic 76.5 8 1 25.55 5.11 1.33 6.13

33 Nov Academy of Aerospace and Engineering 76.5 9 0 26.36 5.22 1.33 32.13

34 Nov St Paul Catholic 76.5 11 1 25.66 5.11 1.67 6.27

35 Nov Hall 76 8 2 26.05 4.77 1.67 45.18

36 St Paul Catholic 75 10 1 25.77 4.88 1.33 72.53

37 Nov Simsbury 74.5 9 3 26.08 4.44 1.67 92.31

38 Nov Farmington 74.5 10 0 25.91 4.77 1.67 3.33

39 Nov Joel Barlow 74 9 1 25.33 5.66 1 20.41

40 Nov Farmington 73.5 9 0 25.91 4.77 1.67 74.55

41 Nov Hall 73 10 0 26.19 4.22 2 49.36

42 Nov Academy of Aerospace and Engineering 73 11 0 26.36 5.22 1.33 77.15

43 Nov Hall 73 11 0 26.19 4.22 2 5.91

44 Nov Naugatuck 71.5 12 1 26 5 1.33 5.45

St. Paul Novice R3

Aniket Gupta Joel Barlow Charles Rabinowitz & Aniket Gupta

Robiann Thompson Windsor HS DT Robiann Thompson & Alexandria Farshtey

Alexis Wang Simsbury Samyuktaa Arun & Alexis Wang

Rishita Kulkarni Joel Barlow/Joel Barlow Sophia Baker & Rishita Kulkarni

Juliana Torres Simsbury/Simsbury Juliana Torres & Alaina Uva

Charles Rabinowitz Joel Barlow Charles Rabinowitz & Aniket Gupta

Emery Oppenheim Joel Barlow Emery Oppenheim & Annabel Lau

Zia Mohamed Makeen Pomperaug Zia Mohamed Makeen & Zoe Olsen

Annabel Lau Joel Barlow Emery Oppenheim & Annabel Lau

Anjana Vijay Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Samuel Vitiello & Anjana V

Addison Kurtz St Paul Catholic Abigail O'Connor & Addison Kurtz

Aaron Prygoda Hamden Hall Country Day Mia Aisin & Aaron Prygoda

Sophia Baker Joel Barlow/Joel Barlow Sophia Baker & Rishita Kulkarni

Ana Ahern St Paul Catholic Ana Ahern & Tony Lobo

Alexandria Farshtey Windsor HS DT Robiann Thompson & Alexandria Farshtey

Nathan Mitchell St Paul Catholic Nathan Mitchell & Jack McLean

Michael Yang Farmington Michael Yang & Ayaan Ibrahim

Samuel Vitiello Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Samuel Vitiello & Anjana V

Jack McDougall St Paul Catholic Annalee Mazzarelli & Jack McDougall

Abigail O'Connor St Paul Catholic Abigail O'Connor & Addison Kurtz

Samuel Goldman Joel Barlow Samuel Goldman & Sharon Sara

Jada Clarke St Paul Catholic Jada Clarke & Angela Rodriguez

Alaina Uva Simsbury/Simsbury Juliana Torres & Alaina Uva

Zoe Olsen Pomperaug Zia Mohamed Makeen & Zoe Olsen

Annalee Mazzarelli St Paul Catholic Annalee Mazzarelli & Jack McDougall

Mia Aisin Hamden Hall Country Day Mia Aisin & Aaron Prygoda

Jack McLean St Paul Catholic Nathan Mitchell & Jack McLean

Aishi Nimmagadda Naugatuck Lucy Burke & Aishi Nimmagadda

Chloe Li Hall/Hall Sebastian Latif & Chloe Li

Ayaan Ibrahim Farmington Michael Yang & Ayaan Ibrahim

Norah Ekpen St Paul Catholic Gabriel Britt & Norah Ekpen

Angela Rodriguez St Paul Catholic Jada Clarke & Angela Rodriguez

Evelyn Elliott Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Evelyn Elliott & Zaid Salm

Tony Lobo St Paul Catholic Ana Ahern & Tony Lobo

Sebastian Latif Hall/Hall Sebastian Latif & Chloe Li

Gabriel Britt St Paul Catholic Gabriel Britt & Norah Ekpen

Samyuktaa Arun Simsbury Samyuktaa Arun & Alexis Wang

Kundana Krithika Chivukula Farmington Kundana Krithika Chivukula & ALisha Mehta

Sharon Sara Joel Barlow Samuel Goldman & Sharon Sara

ALisha Mehta Farmington Kundana Krithika Chivukula & ALisha Mehta

Dresden Snell Hall Dresden Snell & Zahir Mwanjirani

Zaid Salman Academy of Aerospace and Engineering Evelyn Elliott & Zaid Salm

Zahir Mwanjirani Hall Dresden Snell & Zahir Mwanjirani

Lucy Burke Naugatuck Lucy Burke & Aishi Nimmagadda
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